5customer service 704.841.6000 www.apollovalves.com
we reserve the right to change box quantities
SIZE OPTIONS
NOTE:  NOT ALL OPTIONS AND COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE ON ALL SIZES AND SERIES. REVIEW
THE SPECIFIC TECHNICAL SHEET TO DETERMINE AVAILABILITY.
1 1/4”
2 3/8”
3 1/2”

•	 If multiple options are desired, replace the “01” suffix with the desired suffixes in the order shown below.
Example:  87A-10A-1424MG
Apollo numbering system
-01 Standard Configuration
-02 Grounded
-04 2-1/4" Stem Extension
-05 Plain Ball
-07 Tee Handle
-08 90° Reversed Stem
-10 SS Lever and Fastener
-11 Therma-Seal™ Handle
-12 Stamped "157 SWP" & Bagged
-13 Stamped "157 SWP"
-14 Side Vented Ball (Uni-Directional)
-15 Round Handle, Steel
-16 Chain Lever - Valve in Vertical Position
-17 Rough Chrome Plated
-18 Plain Yellow Grip
-19 Pad-Locking
-20 Slot Vented Ball (Bi-Directional)
-21 UHMWPE Trim (Non PTFE)
-22 Viton Union Seals
-23 Tank Flange (2" 3-Pc. Valves Only)
-24 Graphite Packing (Not Always Firesafe)
-26 For Chlorine Service: Side Vented,Cleaned (CS, HC, Monel Only)
-27 SS Latch Lock Lever & Nut
-29 Graphite Packing & Seals (Firesafe)
-30 Cam-Lock Handle And Grounded
-31 7B Series w/Boss Not Drilled/Tapped
-32 SS Tee Handle & Nut (Hi-Rise Handle)
-33 73-300 Series w/Pad Drilled/Tapped
-34 Nylatron Seats (96 Series)
-35 PTFE (Virgin TFE)
-36 SS Hi-Rise Round Handle, SS Nut
-38 Peek Seats & Bearing, Graphite Packing & Seals
-39 SS Hi-Rise Locking Round Handle, SS Nut
-40 Cyl-Loc & Grounded
-41 Automatic Drain (Uni-Directional)
-42 Non-Vented Ball, No Hole in Slot (CS & SS)
-43 Cyl-Loc, Grounded Ball & Stem, 680 Loctite or 3 Tack Welds
-44 Seal Welded (76-100 & 89-100 Series)
-45 Less Lever & Nut (No Hangtag)
-46 Latch-Lock Lever - Lock in Closed Position Only
-47 SS Oval Latch-Lock Handle
-48 SS Oval Handle (No Latch)
-49 Assembled Dry
-50 2-1/4" Locking Stem Extension
-51 One Tack Weld
-52 Two Tack Welds
-53 Three Tack Welds
-54 Four Tack Welds
-56 Multifill Seats (MPTFE) Not Available When 250#SWP Applies
-57 Cleaned for Oxygen Service (N/A on LF Bronze with Solder Extensions)
-58 Chain Lever - Valve in Horizontal Position
-59 SS External Trim (3-Pc. and Flange Valves)
-60 Grounded Ball & Stem
-62 Body Center Section
-63 NPT x Solder / Socket Weld
-64 250# SWP (MPTFE Seats & Packing)
-65 MPTFE Seats & Graphite Packing (-24 & -56)
-66 FNPT x Butt Weld
-67 Cleaned for Industrial Gas (CS Valves) (I7361 Desiccant)
-69 Purge Ports (Drilled/Tapped at Bottom & Approx. 45°)
-70 4" Extended Bonnet
-72 RTFE Packing
-73 TFE Packing, Spiral Wound Body Seals, TFE Fillers
-75 MPTFE Seats, PTFE Packing, RPTFE Gaskets
-76 Live Loaded - with Lever
-77 Live Loaded - Actuated or Gear Operated
-78 Delrin Seats
-79 Nylon Seats - Graphite Packing  (72 Series)
-8R 15% Glass Filled TFM 1600 Seats, PEEK Bearing
-80 Dyneon TFE 1600 Seats, PEEK Bearing